IRD CORNER ROUNDING MILLING CUTTERS
IRD
30
TO
O
LS
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Clamp Clamp
Screw Wrench
D d L M
IRD103-D504-22.0 50 22.0 40 11 4
RD..1003.. MS3509A MC35-143 MS3509A TF15
IRD103-D505-22.0 50 22.0 40 11 5
IRD103-D504-25.4 50 25.4 40 11 4
IRD103-D505-25.4 50 25.4 40 11 5
IRD103-D635-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 5
IRD103-D636-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 6
IRD
RDMX Alloy Steels
Stainless Stells
Cast Irons
H Hard Steel
Finishing
Semi Finishing
Medium
Roughing
Type Designation
Dimension (mm) Grade Application
lc S d1 P M K H
RDMX 1003MOE 10.00 3.18 4.15
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
Acceptable Recommended Excellent First Recommend Second Recommend